

Agency - Dhaman Jay Kr. Singh

Refinery Rd. Bel Bigha Klore to Bel Bigha Dhamanif -

Singh House.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

111651 - Anushah (NDB)

E.E. R.W.D. work Fuyamgabad. DIVISION

E. Madanbur SUB-DIVISION

No-14555

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri...Saurav...Srivastav A.E- R.W.D
Work Sub-Div... Madampur

28/2/24
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Division - Ayazgaha
28/2/24

Reissue to J.E. Hari Ram on
dated 28/02/24.

SM
28/02/24
A.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

E.E. A. baal. DIVISION

A.E. Madampur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 4555

Name of officer Sri Saurav Srivastav A.E.

Madampur

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Benchmark Pillars —					
01 No. wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 4450.03/each P.A.					4450.03
(2) Reference Pillars —					
03 No wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 2057.18/each P.A.					6172.22
(3) clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.59 Hect wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha — P.A.					44588.00
(4) cutting of trees —					
3 No. wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 357.26/each P.A.					1072.22
(5) Removal of Poles —					
5 No. wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 252.07/each P.A.					1260.00
(6) Box cutting —					
72.50 m ³ wide TMB P-9					
13.00 m ³ wide TMB P-15					
85.50 m ³					
@ Rs 102.96/m ³ — P.A.					8889.00

Continuation

66431.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) Cont. of embankment —					
do —					
43.50 m ³ , wide TMB P-10					
7.80 m ³ , wide TMB P-15					
51.30 m ³					
@ Rs 63.01/m ³ — Rs					3232=00
(8/9) Cont. of embankment					
for 100 m lead —					
1113.76 m ³ , wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs					197848=00
(9/10) Cont. of embankment —					
for 1000 m lead —					
1070.08 m ³ , wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — Rs					279387=00
(10/11) Cont. of Subgrade &					
earthen shoulder —					
337.64 m ³ , wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — Rs					89350=00
(11/12) Cont. of C.B.B —					
239.79 m ³ , wide TMB P-10					
46.80 m ³ , wide TMB P-16					
286.59 m ³					
@ Rs 2749.57/m ³ — Rs					786280=00

Continuation

1422528=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/13) Provide WBM Gr-III					
do					
70.31 m ² , vide TMD P-7					
170.65 m ² vide TMD P-18					
240.96 m ²					
@ Rs 4104.32/m ²					Rs 988977.20
(13/14) Primer coat					
1147.50 m ² , vide TMD P-21					
@ Rs 58.85/m ²					Rs 67530.00
(14/15) Tank coat					
1147.50 m ² , vide TMD P-21					
@ Rs 20.15/m ²					Rs 23122.25
(15/16) M.S. Type-B					
do					
1147.50 m ² , vide TMD P-21					
@ Rs 257.12/m ²					Rs 295045.00
(16/17) Cont. of PCC Pavement					
M30					
305.532 m ² , vide TMD P-20					
@ Rs 7180.49/m ²					Rs 2193869.00
(17/18) 10mm Stone					
240. wide TMD P-22					
@ Rs 2693.47/cum					Rs 5387.00

Continuation

4996458.25

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/20) 200 mm Stone —					
3 No. wide TMB P-22					
@ Rs 772.41/Each P.1.					23172=
(19/21) Boundary & fixing logo of masonry Project —					
2 No wide TMB P-11					
2 No wide TMB P-22					
4 No. @ Rs 11352.98/Each P.1					45412=
(20/22) Boundary New Letter —					
132 cm. wide TMB P-22					
@ Rs 0.75/cm — P.1					99=
(21/23) Boundary Pillars —					
28 No. wide TMB P-22					
@ Rs 736.37/Each P.1					20618=
(22/24) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle —					
10 No. wide TMB P-22					
@ Rs 4130.16/Each P.1					41302=
(23/25) 600 mm Circular —					
4 No wide TMB P-22					
@ Rs 5552.88/Each P.1					22216=

Continuation

5128422=

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of work
	No.	L.	B.	
(21/22) Ground & 150 m ² water gulch				
17.00 m ² wide TMB		17.00	1.94	
@ Rs 5408.13 / m ² = Rs				10816.26
(21/23) Road marking paint				
Portion =				
60.00 m ² wide TMB		60.00	1.04	
@ Rs 386.46 / m ² = Rs				23187.60
(21/24) Road marking paint				
Portion =				
78.60 m ² wide TMB		78.60	1.04	
@ Rs 1005.25 / m ² = Rs				79114.70
(22/25) Rubble & Shingles				
Premium B.P. compact				
17.50 m ² wide TMB		17.50	1.22	
@ Rs 257.12 / m ² = Rs				4499.60
(22/26) Road marking paint				
17.50 m ² wide TMB		17.50	1.22	
@ Rs 886.46 / m ² = Rs				11967.50
(22/27) Planting of trees				
30 No. wide TMB		30.00	1.22	
@ Rs 1288.76 / each = Rs				38662.80

Continuation

534565524

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30/32) 210 m excavation for foundation —					
46.98 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					18727.00
(31/33) PCC m/s in open foundation —					
8.55 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 6218.88/m ³ — Rs					53171.00
(32/34) PCC m/s in S/S —					
36.42 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 7166.85/m ³ — Rs					261017.00
(33/35) Painting on parapet —					
37.44 m ² vide TMB P-23					
@ Rs 137.83/m ² — Rs					5160.00
(34/36) R.C pipe for for culverts —					
22.50 m vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 3228.58/m — Rs					72642.00
(35/37) 300 mm irrigation pipe —					
30.00 km vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 1019.12/km — Rs					30574.00

Continuation

5786947.00

[illegible]

Continuation